



REVOLUTIONIZING BRCA-RELATED CANCER RESEARCH & CARE

The Basser Center for BRCA at Penn Medicine's Abramson Cancer Center is the first comprehensive center for the research, treatment, and prevention of BRCA-related cancers. Devoted to advancing care for people affected by BRCA gene mutations, the Basser Center's unique model provides funding for collaborative research, education, and outreach programs around the world.



"

MINDY AND JON GRAY, FOUNDERS, BASSER CENTER FOR BRCA



CONNECT WITH US

to explore and join our programs, events, educational updates and sign-up for our monthly <u>BRCAbeat</u> newsletter.

BASSER CENTER PROGRAMS & RESOURCES

The Basser Center for BRCA offers a wide variety of resources for individuals and families with BRCA gene mutations. We provide innovative and engaging ways to find support—including in-person and virtual events, and a suite of educational programs designed for all individuals. Please visit **Basser.org** for more information.



"The value of the Basser Center can't be overstated. From our first visit, it was comprehensive and complete. We were not left in the dark in any way, and the high level of skill among the team is apparent. Knowing my daughter and son are managing their risk of cancer in a proactive way, with top experts gives me relief."

BRUCE GOOBERMAN, PATIENT



MEN & BRCA PROGRAM

Men can carry and pass down a *BRCA1* or *BRCA2* gene mutation. Men with a gene mutation are at an increased risk for developing prostate, pancreatic, and breast cancers. Our <u>Men and BRCA fact sheet</u> captures frequently asked questions about *BRCA1* and *BRCA2* gene mutations.

YOUNG LEADERSHIP COUNCIL (YLC)

With over 150 international members, and growing, the **YLC** is a dynamic group of young adults affected by a BRCA mutation. Together, they lend support and raise awareness about the latest advances in BRCA-related cancer research and care, share how to navigate as a young adult with a BRCA gene mutation, and help advance the mission of the Basser Center. **Check out the YLC Fact Sheet**.



PARENTS LEADERSHIP COMMUNITY (PLC)

The PLC is a group of parents supporting their children who are, or may be, faced with a *BRCA1* or *BRCA2* mutation. This community serves as a supportive forum, and a resource to stay informed about the latest advances in BRCA research and care.

WE TAKE CANCER PERSONALLY.

BASSER.ORG



Join us on social media and stay in touch.

